Europen 2011 - Individual speaker ranking

Rank

Name
1Dan Z.
2 Jason L.
3 Sina S.
4 Viola S.
5Kai O.

6 Joen R.
7 Peter K.
8 Zack S.
9 Jakub L.
10 Safak K.

11 Junhyub L.

12 Swann J.
13 Yifat L.
14 Manja M.
Jaka K.
16 Liat G.

17 Wissam C.

18 Marie F.

Franziska F.
20 Antonia S.

21 Jan M.

22 Bhavesh A.
23 Soe Jin S.
Niousha J.

25Min Ji S.

26 Yehuda B.

27 Eymir Y.
28 Chris V.

29 Bogdan M.

Matt L.
31Jan L.

32 Margareta C.
33 Johannes B.
Nathanael M.

35 Jakub Z.
36 lvan K.
37 Mikai M.
38 Fabian B.

39 Franziska M.

Kaan O.
41BalaT.
42 Hedda N.

43 Jung Hynn B.

44 Khang O.
45 Netta T.

46 Anna-Lisa F.
Bogdan G.
48 Hannah P.

49 Lukas W.
50 Nathan C.

Team
Czech 1
Alberta
Parler
Parler
Taus
Alberta
Korea 1
Alberta
Czech 1
Turkey A
Korea 1
Korea 2
Lod
Slovenia B
Slovenia B
Lod
Sweden 1
Max Born
Parler
Germany
Czech 1
Germany
Korea 2
Czech 2
Korea 1
Jerusalem
Turkey B
Alberta
Romania 1
Patch
Czech 4
Czech 1
Parler
Heidehof
Czech 2
Slovenia B
Romania 1
Kepler Leo
Taus
Turkey C
Turkey B
Sweden 2
Korea 2
Kepler Leo
Lod

Parler
Romania 1
Max Born
Dresden
Turkey C
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Average

73,2963
73,2083
73,1111
72,6000
72,5556
72,2963
72,2778
72,2083
72,1515
72,1000
72,0714
72,0185
71,8611
71,8333
71,8333
71,8148
71,6889
71,6667
71,6667
71,4848
71,4667
71,3667
71,3000
71,3000
71,2667
71,2500
71,2424
71,1667
71,1111
71,1111
71,1000
71,0909
71,0556
71,0556
71,0256
70,9683
70,9259
70,9048
70,8235
70,8235
70,8148
70,8056
70,7778
70,7619
70,7222
70,6667
70,6667
70,6000
70,5926
70,5667
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51 Sophia J.

52 Felix J.

53 Louisa B.

54 Melissa A.

55 Elgin N.

56 Hae Ryn K.
Anne P.

58 Jina W.

59 Yair K.

60 Kaan U.

61 Joey G.

62 Christina G.

63 Aysenur B.

64 Anna F.

65 Luisa B.

66 Nikolai G.

67 Thuy Giang T.

68 Petr P.
Tereza J.
Matthias M.

71 Carl-Jan O.

72 Mike L.

73 Cornelius R.

74 Martina R.
Kaan H.
Vincent L.

77 Anetela M.

78 Elisabeth B.

79 Zuzana N.
80 Daglor O.
Ingmar K.
82 Tanja S.
83 Patrik D.
84 Carolin B.
Flavin F.
Nikolai S.
Paz B.
88 Jakob G.
89 Atakan P.
90 Eva S.
91 Fabian G.
92 Mona J.
93 Michaela A.
94 Sandra K.
95Hanna T.
96 Maja M.
97 Julia N.
Esther S.
99 Nicole G.
100 David U.

Germany
Germany
Germany
Jerusalem
Turkey B
Korea 2
Taus
Korea 1
Lod
Turkey A
Jerusalem
Porsche
Turkey A
Blichner
Kepler Stgt
Abel
Kepler Stgt
Czech 2
Czech 2
Ulm

LGH
Kepler Stgt
LGH
Sweden 2
Turkey C
LGH
Montenegro 2
Dresden
Czech 4
Turkey C
Ulm

Max Born
Czech 3
Chemnitz
Romania 1
Ulm

Lod
Chemnitz
Turkey C
Max Born
Ulm
Sweden 1
LGH
Montenegro 1
Heidehof
Porsche
LGH
Kepler Stgt
Kepler Stgt
Sweden 2
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70,5556
70,5333
70,5185
70,5000
70,4583
70,4444
70,4444
70,4167
70,3704
70,3667
70,3333
70,2222
70,2083
70,1905
70,1429
70,0833
70,0476
70,0000
70,0000
70,0000
69,9048
69,8889
69,8571
69,8333
69,8333
69,8333
69,7692
69,7407
69,7381
69,7222
69,7222
69,7037
69,6905
69,6667
69,6667
69,6667
69,6667
69,6389
69,5833
69,5556
69,5185
69,5167
69,4583
69,4375
69,4286
69,3939
69,3750
69,3750
69,3704
69,3571
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